
46Hinchingbrooke • Huntingdon • Sawtry • Peterborough  

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURdays except Public holidays

route number

Hinchingbrooke Hospital
Huntingdon bus station arrive
                            depart bay 9
Great Stukeley Owl End
RAF Alconbury Main gate
Alconbury Crown
Alconbury Weston
Sawtry Green End Road
Sawtry Green
Conington turn
Glatton Addison Arms
Stilton Church Close
Folksworth Washingley Road
Yaxley crossroads
Hampton Vale Hempsted Road
Hampton Hargate Primary school
Hampton Serpentine Green stop 1
Woodston Celta Road
London Road Drill Hall
Peterborough Queensgate

46
M-F

0630
0638
0640

0647
0650
0655

0702

0708

0714
0718
0720
0726

46
M-F

0720
0729
0731

0738
0741

0745
0753
0758
0809

0815
0819
0821
0827

46

0850
0857
0900
0909
0911
0917
0919
0928
0931
0936

0943

0949

0955
0959
1001
1007

46

0950
0957
1000
1009
1011
1017
1019
1028
1031

1035
1043

1049

1055
1059
1101
1107

46

1050
1057
1100
1109
1111
1117
1119
1128
1131
1136

1143

1149

1155
1159
1201
1207

46

1150
1157
1200
1209
1211
1217
1219
1228
1231

1235
1243
1248
1254

1300
1304
1306
1312

46

1250
1257
1300
1309
1311
1317
1319
1328
1331
1336

1343

1349

1355
1359
1401
1407

46

1350
1357
1400
1409
1411
1417
1419
1428
1431

1435
1443

1449

1455
1459
1501
1507

46
SVC
1450
1457
1500
1509
1511
1517
1519
1528
1531
1536

1543

1549
1555
1558
1600
1604
1606
1612

46

1620
1627
1630
1639
1641
1647
1649
1658
1701

1705
1713

1719

1725
1729
1731
1737

46

1720
1727
1730
1739
1741
1747
1749
1758
1801
1806

1813

1819

1825
1829
1831
1837

46

1820
1827
1830
1839
1841
1847
1849
1858
1901

1905
1913

1919

1925
1929
1931
1937

M-F
Sat
SVC
1A

Runs Monday - Friday
Runs on Saturdays only
Operates via Sawtry Village College when open
Journeys numbered 1A are operated by Whippet Coaches under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council -
Stagecoach Megarider & Megarider Plus tickets accepted

Saturday onlySUNdays &  Public holidays

route number

Huntingdon bus station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital
Great Stukeley Owl End
RAF Alconbury Main gate
Sawtry Green End Road
Sawtry Green
Conington turn
Stilton Church Close
Yaxley crossroads
Hampton Serpentine Green
Peterborough Queensgate

1A

0905
0910
0920
0922
0929
0931
0935
0940
0945
0949
0958

1A

1305
1310
1320
1322
1329
1331
1335
1340
1345
1349
1358

1A

1605
1610
1620
1622
1629
1631
1635
1640
1645
1649
1658

46
Sat

0738
0741

0745
0753
0758
0809

0815
0819
0821
0827

Buses between Huntingdon & Hinchingbrooke run up to every 15 minutes - see timetable for routes 30 and 65/66 for times

Route 46 stops on George Street, close to Huntingdon rail station a few minutes after the hospital

this timetable starts 14th February 2010
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46Peterborough • Sawtry • Huntingdon • Hinchingbrooke

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURdays except Public holidays

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 8
London Road Drill Hall
Woodston Celta Road
Hampton Serpentine Green stop 3
Hampton Hargate
Hampton Vale Silver Hill
Yaxley crossroads
Folksworth Washingley Road
Stilton Church Close
Glatton Addison Arms
Conington turn
Sawtry Green
Sawtry Green End Road
Alconbury Weston
Alconbury Crown
RAF Alconbury Main gate
Great Stukeley Owl End
Huntingdon bus station arrive
                            depart bay 7
Hinchingbrooke Hospital

M-F
Sat
SVC
citi 6

1A

Runs Monday - Friday only
Runs Saturday only
Operates via Sawtry Village College when open
Journeys numbered citi 6 leave from bay 7 Queensgate. Citi 6 runs up to every 20 mins from Hampton into the city
& back - see seperate timetable for details
Journeys numbered 1A are operated by Whippet Coaches under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council,
Stagecoach Megarider & Megarider Plus tickets accepted

Saturday onlySUNDAYS & Public holidays

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 8
Hampton Serpentine Green
Yaxley crossroads
Stilton Church Close
Conington turn
Sawtry Green
Sawtry Green End Road
RAF Alconbury Main gate
Great Stukeley Owl End
Huntingdon bus station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital

1A

1005
1014
1018
1023
1029
1033
1035
1042
1044
1051
1058

1A

1405
1414
1418
1423
1429
1433
1435
1442
1444
1451
1458

1A

1705
1714
1718
1723
1729
1733
1735
1742
1744
1751
1758

46
M-F
0735
0741
0743
0747
0749
0752
0758

0805
SVC
0813
0818
0821
0830
0832
0838
0840
0850

46

0920
0926
0928
0932

0938

0945
0954

0958
1001
1010
1012
1018
1020
1030
1035
1042

46

1020
1026
1028
1032

1038

1045

1053
1058
1101
1110
1112
1118
1120
1130
1135
1142

46

1120
1126
1128
1132

1138

1145
1154

1158
1201
1210
1212
1218
1220
1230
1235
1242

46

1220
1226
1228
1232

1238

1245

1253
1258
1301
1310
1312
1318
1320
1330
1335
1342

46

1320
1326
1328
1332

1338

1345
1354

1358
1401
1410
1412
1418
1420
1430
1435
1442

46

1420
1426
1428
1432

1438

1445

1453
1458
1501
1510
1512
1518
1520
1530

46

1550
1556
1558
1602

1608

1615
1624

1628
1631
1640
1642
1648
1650
1700
1705
1712

46

1650
1656
1658
1702

1708
1714
1720

1728
1733
1736
1745
1747
1753
1755
1805
1805
1812

46

1750
1756
1758
1802

1808

1815
1824

1828
1831
1840
1842
1848
1850
1900
1905
1912

46

1850
1856
1858
1902

1908
1914
1920

1928
1933
1936

46

1950
1956
1958
2002

2008

2015
2024

2028
2031

2038
2040
2045
2045
2052

46
Sat

0818
0821
0830
0832
0838
0840
0850

46
M-F
0615
0621
0623
0627

0633

0640

0648
0653
0656

0703
0705
0715

Buses between Huntingdon & Hinchingbrooke run up to every 15 minutes - see timetable for routes 30 and 65/66 for times

Route 46 stops on George Street, close to Huntingdon rail station, a few minutes after the town centre

6

2250
2256

2302

2314

2322
2327
2330

this timetable starts 14th February 2010


